
ΧΡ
Ο

Ν
Ο

Σ 
Α

Ν
ΕΡ

ΓΙ
Α

Σ
(σ

ε 
μή

νε
ς)

Π
Ο

ΛΥ
ΤΕ

Κ
Ν

Ο
Σ

(α
ρι

θμ
. τ

έκ
νω

ν)

ΤΕ
Κ

Ν
Ο

 Π
Ο

ΛΥ
ΤΕ

Κ
Ν

Η
Σ 

Ο
ΙΚ

Ο
ΓΕ

Ν
ΕΙ

Α
Σ 

 (α
ρ.

 τ
έκ

νω
ν)

 
ΤΡ

ΙΤ
ΕΚ

Ν
Ο

Σ 
ή 

ΤΕ
Κ

Ν
Ο

 
ΤΡ

ΙΤ
ΕΚ

Ν
Η

Σ 
Ο

ΙΚ
Ο

ΓΕ
Ν

ΕΙ
Α

Σ 
 (α

ρ.
 

τέ
κν

ω
ν)

 
Α

Ν
Η

ΛΙ
Κ

Α
 Τ

ΕΚ
Ν

Α
(α

ρι
θμ

. α
νή

λι
κω

ν 
τέ

κν
ω

ν)
 

ΓΟ
Ν

ΕΑ
Σ 

Μ
Ο

Ν
Ο

ΓΟ
Ν

ΕΙ
Κ

Η
Σ 

Ο
ΙΚ

Ο
ΓΕ

Ν
ΕΙ

Α
Σ

(α
ρι

θμ
. τ

έκ
νω

ν)

ΤΕ
Κ

Ν
Ο

 Μ
Ο

Ν
Ο

ΓΟ
Ν

ΕΙ
Κ

Η
Σ 

Ο
ΙΚ

Ο
ΓΕ

Ν
ΕΙ

Α
Σ 

 (α
ρ.

 τ
έκ

νω
ν)

 

ΕΜ
Π

ΕΙ
ΡΙ

Α
 (σ

ε 
μή

νε
ς)

Α
Ν

Α
Π

Η
ΡΙ

Α
 Υ

Π
Ο

Ψ
Η

Φ
ΙΟ

Υ
  (

Π
οσ

οσ
τό

  Α
να

π
ηρ

ία
ς)

Α
Ν

Α
Π

Η
ΡΙ

Α
 Γ

Ο
Ν

ΕΑ
, Τ

ΕΚ
Ν

Ο
Υ

  (
Π

οσ
οσ

τό
  Α

να
π

ηρ
ία

ς)

(1)  (2) (3) (4 ή 
5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)

12390 ΠΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΤ257059 ΟχιΟχι 1 14 5 3 3 29 800 0 250 120 110 0 0 203 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,483.00

11636 ΔΑΛΙΟΥΡΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣΡ383127 ΟχιΟχι 1 30 5 117 800 0 250 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,470.00

11639 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΚ372376 ΟχιΟχι 1 18 2 134 800 0 0 0 60 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,280.00

11831 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΖ736359 ΟχιΟχι 1 23 1 79 800 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,250.00

11717 ΝΙΚΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣΑΚ367636 ΟχιΟχι 1 58 1 109 800 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,250.00

12133 ΔΕΜΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΑΜ327737 ΟχιΟχι 1 14 1 173 800 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,250.00

12393 ΔΗΜΑΚΗ ΕΥΤΥΧΙΑ ΦΩΤΙΟΣΑΕ731961 ΟχιΟχι 1 9 5 2 51 575 0 250 0 60 0 0 357 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,242.00

12055 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΧΡΗΣΤΟΣΣ029497 ΟχιΟχι 1 18 93 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,220.00

12148 ΓΚΙΩΝΗ ΒΛΑΝΤΙΜΙΡ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΑΗ736557 ΟχιΟχι 1 36 66 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,220.00

11702 ΜΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣΙ938541 ΟχιΟχι 1 26 90 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,220.00

11637 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣΛ900163 ΟχιΟχι 1 20 143 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,220.00

11691 ΣΚΟΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΧ905141 ΟχιΟχι 1 43 307 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,220.00

12146 ΔΑΝΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΒ406189 ΟχιΟχι 1 14 5 17 800 0 250 0 0 0 0 119 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,169.00

11978 ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣΧ903470 ΟχιΟχι 1 6 7 111 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,120.00

11882 ΜΠΟΛΟΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣΛ906572 ΟχιΟχι 1 33 41 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,087.00

11654 ΤΟΥΜΠΛΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ ΗΛΙΑΣΧ404543 ΟχιΟχι 1 61 3 3 6 800 0 0 120 110 0 0 42 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,072.00
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ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 1  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ
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11650 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΑΜ593910 ΟχιΟχι 1 10 108 650 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,070.00

11677 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΚ373468 ΟχιΟχι 1 38 32 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 1,024.00

12156 ΠΑΠΑΧΡΟΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΑΓΑΘΟΚΛΗΣΑΗ049331 ΟχιΟχι 1 41 1 24 800 0 0 0 30 0 0 168 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 998.00

12053 ΔΗΜΑΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣΤ389775 ΟχιΟχι 1 9 90 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 995.00

11908 ΤΖΑΡΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΑ425766 ΟχιΟχι 1 44 24 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 968.00

11653 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΙΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣΑΜ343296 ΟχιΟχι 1 38 22 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 954.00

11648 ΜΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΣΝ975209 ΟχιΟχι 1 9 54 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 953.00

12141 ΒΑΛΑΣΣΗ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΧ405413 ΟχιΟχι 1 17 18 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 926.00

11631 ΘΕΟΦΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΑΜ778511 ΟχιΟχι 1 8 79 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 920.00

12014 ΦΛΩΡΟΥ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΦ285102 ΟχιΟχι 1 19 16 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 912.00

11874 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣΑΕ273594 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 2 182 425 0 0 0 60 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 905.00

11913 ΒΕΤΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΕΡΓΗΣΑΜ206670 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 2 280 425 0 0 0 60 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 905.00

12149 ΓΚΙΩΝΗ ΦΛΩΡΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΟ ΑΗ736556 ΟχιΟχι 1 23 10 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 870.00

12117 ΑΡΜΠΟΥΖΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣΧ404341 ΟχιΟχι 1 32 9 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 863.00

11652 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΥΛΑΠΕΤΡΟΣΠ509286 ΟχιΟχι 1 18 8 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 856.00

11680 ΑΛΕΞΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΤ941106 ΟχιΟχι 1 18 7 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 849.00

11928 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΑΚΟΣΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣΠ191001 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 72 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 845.00

11716 ΔΕΜΠΕΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΕΠΑΜΕΙΝΩΝΔΑΣΧ905215 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 78 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 845.00

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 2  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ
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12195 ΠΟΛΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣΑΚ372635 ΟχιΟχι 1 41 5 800 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 835.00

11923 ΚΑΛΚΑΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΝ495241 ΟχιΟχι 1 6 4 39 350 0 200 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 823.00

11979 ΦΩΤΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣΡ383411 ΟχιΟχι 1 4 1 136 67 0 0 200 0 30 0 0 420 0 134 Οχι 1 Οχι 784.00

12000 ΜΙΧΑΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΧ903788 ΟχιΟχι 1 3 4 90 81 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 420 0 162 Οχι 1 Οχι 782.00

11703 ΚΟΥΡΕΜΠΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣΝ496432 ΟχιΟχι 1 6 105 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 770.00

11686 ΡΗΓΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣΛ901258 ΟχιΟχι 1 5 1 80 275 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 725.00

12155 ΚΟΝΤΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΙ803743 ΟχιΟχι 1 4 1 57 200 0 0 0 30 0 0 399 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 629.00

11700 ΒΑΓΙΑΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣΑΕ752895 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 24 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 593.00

12191 ΣΙΓΓΑΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣΑΜ344833 ΟχιΟχι 1 7 18 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 551.00

11813 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΑΜ343455 ΟχιΟχι 1 2 3 207 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 540.00

11780 ΞΥΠΟΛΗΤΕΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΛ907500 ΟχιΟχι 1 1 1 124 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 450.00

11740 ΚΑΛΑΤΖΑΚΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΛΥΚΟΥΡΓΟΣΝ495416 ΟχιΟχι 1 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 420.00

11938 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΡ886266 ΟχιΟχι 1 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 364.00

11840 ΔΗΜΑ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΦ285144 ΟχιΟχι 1 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 280.00

12157 STILLO KATERINA JORGOA273782 ΟχιΟχι 1 2 31 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 217 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 277.00

11930 ΚΥΡΟΥ ΘΩΜΑΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣΧ404522 ΟχιΟχι 1 4 10 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 270.00

11939 ΚΑΖΟΛΕΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΑ ΠΕΤΡΟΣΦ200668 ΟχιΟχι 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 120 60 0 0 21 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 201.00

12067 ΒΑΡΕΛΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣΑΝ284690 ΟχιΟχι 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 133.00

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 3  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ
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11697 ΠΛΑΙΝΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣΜ495096 ΟχιΟχι 1 2 9 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 63 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 123.00

12043 ΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΠΡΟΚΟΠΙΟΣΑΜ779903 ΟχιΟχι 1 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 112.00

12066 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΤ391967 ΟχιΟχι 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 14 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 74.00

11843 ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣΑΜ780810 ΟχιΟχι 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 56.00

12018 ΦΛΩΡΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΤ940147 ΟχιΟχι 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 0.00

12197 ΛΙΑΠΕΡΔΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΑΗ034053 ΟχιΟχι 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 0.00

12198 ΒΛΑΧΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΑΙ803869 ΟχιΟχι 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 0.00

11920 ΚΟΛΟΚΥΘΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΕΗΜΩΝΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣΑΜ780847 ΟχιΟχι 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Οχι 1 Οχι 0.00

12035 ΚΑΠΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣΑΗ736716 ΝαιΟχι 1 7 6 3 59 425 300 0 0 110 0 0 413 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 1,248.00

11672 ΣΤΡΙΦΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣΑΜ345097 ΝαιΟχι 1 16 3 800 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 920.00

11732 ΛΙΟΝΤΗ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣΑΖ736521 ΝαιΟχι 1 7 73 425 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 845.00

11673 ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΑΑ885826 ΝαιΟχι 1 5 43 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 301 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 576.00

11933 ΜΠΛΑΘΡΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΑΗ236567 ΝαιΟχι 1 1 130 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 450.00

11794 ΚΟΥΤΡΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣΑΒ087238 ΝαιΟχι 1 1 92 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 450.00

11739 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΛΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΑΖ736465 ΝαιΟχι 1 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 420.00

11787 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣΑΝ286382 ΝαιΟχι 1 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 420.00

11899 ΒΟΥΛΟΥΜΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝΑΒ406338 ΝαιΟχι 1 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 420.00

11793 ΓΑΛΑΝΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΟΣΝ496412 ΝαιΟχι 1 133 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420 0 0 Ναι 1 Οχι 420.00

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 4  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ
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ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 10  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 11  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 12  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 13  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 14  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 15  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 16  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 17  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 18  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 19  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ



Σε
ιρ

ά 
Κα

τά
τα

ξη
ς

ΑΣΕΠ : Πίνακας κατάταξης  υποψηφίων ορισμένου χρόνου 20  από 20

ΑΔΑ: 6ΟΔΠΩ1Ν-ΕΕΑ


		2019-07-29T14:39:13+0300
	Athens




